
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.52

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush10 38.52

8006 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz5 57.87

8007 Maisie Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ NT

8018 Serena All American Virginia Besthoff NQ 31.45



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Willow Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder10 43 

12016 Brooke Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder9 47.61

12019 Reba Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson7 52.22

12002 Zeke Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson7 52.59

12005 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Carol Ann Blackert7 53.46

12003 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT

12004 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney NQ 52.02



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.52

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 28.52

16021 Suki Australian Shepherd Susan Dodge9 28.86

16033 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 32.61

16014 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle8 32.76

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 33.02

16029 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum5 42.37

16013 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ NT

16025 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

23.97

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Maestro Border Collie Roma Hunter10 23.97

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 27.55

20019 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello7 29.72

20028 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich7 31.05

20042 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello6 32.93

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli6 33.95

20022 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa5 34.88

20041 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty5 35.46

20035 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf5 35.85

20050 Taylor Australian Shepherd Susan Dodge4 38.78

20026 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty3 39.55

20037 Freyja Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo2 41.39

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli2 43.23

20049 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler1 48.76

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20043 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ NT

20039 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT

20006 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20011 Sammy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ NT

20021 Rage Border Collie John Green NQ NT

20025 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner NQ NT

20034 Judge Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20051 Quirk Border Collie Tatjana Salcedo NQ 23.71

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 30.84



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsSAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Keyla Doberman Pinscher Mallory Steele NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

54.85

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz10 54.85



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsSAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 54.93



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

44.08

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Marco Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting10 44.08



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.43

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 28.43

16001 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 33.95

16006 Ripple Staby Houn Alice Brewer6 39.16

16020 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber4 44.13

16010 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey4 44.67

16024 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish2 49.52

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.95

SAA 6/20/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Obi Border Collie Kathy Hildreth10 38.95



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/20/2021

149

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Suki Australian Shepherd Susan Dodge95 44.58 3.3423



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 6/20/2021

147

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Quirk Border Collie Tatjana Salcedo100 30.02 4.8967

20033 Maestro Border Collie Roma Hunter100 30.77 4.7774

20021 Rage Border Collie John Green100 41.96 3.5033

20025 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner100 46.58 3.1559

20037 Freyja Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo NQ NT

20011 Sammy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 51.28 2.8666

20017 Jay Labrador Retriever Gene Longden NQ 63.89 2.3008

20030 Suitor Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nancy Tucker NQ 73.01 2.0134

20034 Judge Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 77.99 1.8849



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Ricochet Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 68.57 2.5959



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Brooke Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder95 59.84 2.9746

12002 Zeke Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson95 64.36 2.7657

12004 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney NQ 56.8 3.1338



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

SAA 6/20/2021

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ NT

16007 Jack English Springer Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 74.02 2.4588



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 58.31 3.1727



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Joltin' Joe Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 50.87 3.4991



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Carol Ann Blackert100 60.25 2.9544

12003 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 59.02 3.0159



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/20/2021

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.56 3.9947

16009 Fawkes Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka100 58.13 3.1309



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ 52.02 3.5563

20050 Taylor Australian Shepherd Susan Dodge NQ 69.1 2.6773



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Keyla Doberman Pinscher Mallory Steele NQ 79.74 2.3200



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 45.09 3.9477

8002 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 47.67 3.7340

8028 Marlo All American Virginia Besthoff100 49.43 3.6011

8011 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 53.67 3.3166

8013 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 59.3 3.0017

8018 Serena All American Virginia Besthoff NQ NT

8006 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 88.49 2.0115



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Willow Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder NQ 52.12 3.4152

12017 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 56.5 3.1504

12019 Reba Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 63.77 2.7913



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/20/2021

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.8 4.2523

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.94 4.2385

16031 Chip Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 44.28 4.1102

16019 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp100 57.42 3.1696

16029 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 57.89 3.1439

16008 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT

16026 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16014 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 42.95 4.2375



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.8 4.4258

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.04 4.4006

20041 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 43.2 4.2824

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.19 4.1865

20035 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 45.3 4.0839

20010 Rudy Australian Shepherd Ashley Smith100 45.57 4.0597

20045 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 46.57 3.9725

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 47.88 3.8638

20022 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa100 50.83 3.6396

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 54.23 3.4114

20047 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ NT

20016 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ NT

20019 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20042 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20038 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 40.39 4.5803

20043 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 41.89 4.4163

20028 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 42.96 4.3063

20009 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 49.97 3.7022

20049 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 80.33 2.3030



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bolt German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ 64.85 2.8527



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

SAA 6/20/2021

149

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Marco Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 50.7 2.9389



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Genie Collie Christine Dungan NQ 72.39 2.5556



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/20/2021

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 69.91 2.6033



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Ripple Staby Houn Alice Brewer NQ 58.67 3.1532



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Obi Border Collie Kathy Hildreth NQ NT

20036 Alice Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 77.6 2.3840



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky100 53.37 3.3352

4002 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum100 60.76 2.9296

4005 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz100 76.81 2.3174



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

SAA 6/20/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 53.89 3.3030

8026 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber100 58.91 3.0216

8017 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti100 60.32 2.9509

8022 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 50.66 3.5136



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/20/2021

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 44.92 4.0516

12012 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 53.23 3.4191

12021 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 56.14 3.2419



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.72 4.5432

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.5 4.3529

16027 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 44.17 4.1884

16018 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 49.62 3.7283

16010 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 52.19 3.5447

16032 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 62.99 2.937

16016 Peavey Whippet Lorie Crain NQ 55.73 3.3196

16020 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 60.24 3.0710

16024 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 63.08 2.9328



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/20/2021

185

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Connor Labrador Retriever Wendy Longden100 59.34 3.1176

20048 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ 49.42 3.7434

20031 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 50.39 3.6714



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAA 6/20/2021

127

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Brooke Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder NQ 41.42 3.0662



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 6/20/2021

130

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Suki Australian Shepherd Susan Dodge NQ 29.01 4.4812



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 6/20/2021

133

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Jay Labrador Retriever Gene Longden93 46.1 2.8850



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAA 6/20/2021

150

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Ricochet Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 76.32 1.9654



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 6/20/2021

150

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Zeke Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 42.55 3.5253

12004 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney95 41.79 3.5894



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 6/20/2021

153

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ 51.73 2.9577



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 6/20/2021

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Maestro Border Collie Roma Hunter100 22.76 6.8102

20051 Quirk Border Collie Tatjana Salcedo100 22.91 6.7656

20026 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 26.88 5.7664

20021 Rage Border Collie John Green NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAA 6/20/2021

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Carol Ann Blackert100 50.4 3.3333



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/20/2021

172

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.76 5.5917



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 34.72 5.0403

20025 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner100 41.19 4.2486



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Keyla Doberman Pinscher Mallory Steele100 36.19 4.8356



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

SAA 6/20/2021

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 32.7 5.1376

8002 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 38.19 4.3991

8028 Marlo All American Virginia Besthoff100 38.81 4.3288

8013 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 46.23 3.6340

8018 Serena All American Virginia Besthoff NQ NT

8011 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 41.35 4.0629

8016 Joltin' Joe Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 46.51 3.6121

8006 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 67.34 2.4948



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAA 6/20/2021

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Willow Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder100 43.08 3.8997

12017 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12003 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 45.65 3.6802

12019 Reba Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 54.35 3.0911



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/20/2021

172

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27 6.3704

16026 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.87 5.9577

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.81 5.5826

16033 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.89 5.5681

16031 Chip Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 35.36 4.8643

16029 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 44.2 3.8914

16014 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ NT

16019 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp NQ NT

16008 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 49.73 3.4587



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 26.19 6.6819

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.35 6.6414

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.15 6.2167

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.48 6.1447

20006 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.17 5.9993

20022 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa100 30.86 5.6708

20045 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 31.84 5.4962

20028 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 32.02 5.4653

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.05 5.1395

20035 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 35.41 4.9421

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 35.71 4.9006

20019 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20039 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT

20041 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ NT

20042 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20047 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ NT

20049 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20016 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ NT

20043 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 26.43 6.6213

20050 Taylor Australian Shepherd Susan Dodge NQ 36.22 4.8316

20010 Rudy Australian Shepherd Ashley Smith NQ 39.12 4.4734

20037 Freyja Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo NQ 44.58 3.9255



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bolt German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ 41.53 4.2138



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAA 6/20/2021

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Obi Border Collie Kathy Hildreth NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAA 6/20/2021

172

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 33.37 5.1543

12001 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 66.58 2.5834



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Ripple Staby Houn Alice Brewer100 35.59 4.9171

16016 Peavey Whippet Lorie Crain NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Alice Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 44.92 3.8958



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

60

SAA 6/20/2021

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky100 46.9 3.5821

4002 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 62.11 2.7049

4005 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 67.84 2.4764



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

SAA 6/20/2021

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower100 35.05 4.7932

8017 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti100 52.38 3.2073

8021 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 47.39 3.5451

8026 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 57.79 2.9071



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAA 6/20/2021

172

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 31.55 5.4517



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.11 6.0117

16001 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 31.81 5.5014

16027 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 33 5.3030

16010 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 37 4.7297

16020 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 40.32 4.3403

16018 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 43.86 3.99

16032 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 50.68 3.4530

16024 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 52 3.3654

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAA 6/20/2021

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 32.78 5.3386

20048 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ 36.05 4.8544

20040 Connor Labrador Retriever Wendy Longden NQ 42.89 4.0802


